Place

OA First Name
Keith
Gabe
Aaron
Corre Con Venado
Preston
Brady
Kate
David
Devron
Benoit
Elton
Drew
Mitch
Luce
Drew
Dave
Nate
Randy
Kelsey
Jeff
Clayton
Hayden
Paul
Michael
Gus
Raymond
Joshua
Brian
Shannon
Brandon
Loren
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Wilson
Harm
Moos
Andale
Martin
Johnson
Bevilaqua
Miller
Kelly
Andreani
Shepherd
Adams
Vaterlaus
Peterson
Lichtenstein
Atlas
Steenblik
Limani
Buchanan
Marquez
Jones
Marotz
Puettmann
Wilcox
Hood
Mullenax
Hibbard
Strouf
Regan
Byington
Henry

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
190

72
125

4 1
115 2
86

19 -
122

96

7 3
164 4

2
181
144 -
102

8 5
168
103 6
32
113 7
90
112
148
189 8
82 9
129 10
78
169 11
150

33

76 12

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender
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Chip Time

4:43:26.576
4:43:49.508
4:44:39.507
4:53:28.307
5:00:20.527
5:03:57.561
5:10:37.366
5:13:14.371
5:23:57.469
5:24:11.855
5:24:39.964
5:29:03.823
5:29:52.226
5:33:57.328
5:34:22.049
5:35:03.015
5:37:18.968
5:40:56.204
5:41:09.677
5:43:24.507
5:48:07.869
5:50:04.151
5:50:04.673
5:51:43.842
5:52:43.623
5:54:20.303
5:55:05.262
5:57:30.167
5:57:36.482
5:58:29.136
6:00:50.275

Gun Time

4:43:30.878
4:43:51.244
4:44:40.729
4:53:34.809
5:00:21.586
5:03:59.568
5:10:40.195
5:13:18.476
5:23:59.259
5:24:14.079
5:24:41.857
5:29:06.774
5:29:56.885
5:34:02.150
5:34:24.689
5:35:05.864
5:37:34.037
5:40:58.843
5:41:19.980
5:43:30.443
5:48:17.258
5:50:25.038
5:50:25.210
5:51:46.277
5:52:49.411
5:54:26.547
5:55:06.583
5:57:35.023
5:57:56.832
5:58:35.583
6:00:51.880
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Place

OA First Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Douglas
Edward
William
Daniel
Scott
Serrah
Todd
Brad
Alyssa
Lindsey
Parker
Allen
Katie
Cassidy
Rebecca
Matt
April
Michael
Camille
Todd
Tom
Sarah
Benjamin
Stephen
Pam
Daragh
Jason
Sarah
Kathryn
Conner
Todd

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Cole
Tierney
Nuckoles
Mueller

Knickerbocker

West
Johnson
Kaup
Rogers
Miller
Hawkins
Bowlden
West
Hood
Bishop
Bloom
Wilbur
Bergh
Montgomery
Dinkelman
Denig
Mueller
Kast
Joseph
Richter
Maccabee
Walleser
Jakober
Bowen
Hall
Ethridge

Place
Bib Masters
40 13
176 14
137
127
99 15
187
89
95 16
155
123
74
28 17
186
81 18
22
26
188 1
17 19
193 2
49 20
48 21
128
94 22
192
152 3
107 23
184
85
27
68
55 24

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

Full Results - All

Place

Div Division

8 Age 50-59
6 Age 40-49
6 Age 18-29
8 Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
1 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
8 Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 30-39
7  Age 18-29
9 Age 40-49
2  Age 18-29
10 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
10 Age 30-39
1 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
2  Age 40-49
12 Age 40-49
13  Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
14 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
1 Age 60-69
9 Age 50-59
12 Age 30-39
3 Age 18-29
4  Age 18-29
13  Age 30-39
15 Age 40-49
10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

28
29
30
31
32
5
33
34
6
7
35
36
8
37
9
38
10
39
11
40
41
12
42
43
13
44
45
14
15
46
47

=
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Chip Time

6:02:23.940
6:04:10.131
6:05:15.722
6:05:53.185
6:06:34.240
6:07:30.886
6:10:39.991
6:11:00.528
6:13:12.015
6:13:17.870
6:15:20.108
6:17:11.717
6:18:52.954
6:22:00.343
6:22:03.304
6:22:25.093
6:22:48.951
6:26:26.154
6:26:43.390
6:26:53.408
6:27:36.063
6:28:33.496
6:28:38.234
6:33:53.803
6:34:41.763
6:35:43.152
6:37:20.470
6:39:38.998
6:45:36.015
6:48:04.355
6:48:04.563

Gun Time

6:02:31.835
6:04:17.181
6:05:27.790
6:06:06.009
6:06:39.196
6:07:46.760
6:10:56.161
6:11:23.178
6:13:18.969
6:13:29.355
6:15:21.467
6:17:21.729
6:19:00.495
6:22:06.015
6:22:06.753
6:22:54.634
6:22:54.151
6:26:31.974
6:26:49.867
6:27:02.240
6:27:40.316
6:28:52.597
6:28:48.289
6:34:01.232
6:34:46.197
6:35:49.970
6:37:37.075
6:39:59.589
6:45:43.288
6:48:18.720
6:48:20.161
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Place

OA First Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Lyle
Katie
Bill
Nicolas
Carolyn
John
Bob
Jennifer
Rachael
Julie
Kari
Katie

Jill

Ariel
David
Ben
Johanna
Amanda
Joe
Patricia
Sandra
Jeff
Emily
Ellie
Amber
Rebecca
Clinton
Aaron
Nate
Genny
Brian

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Martin
Lamansky
Clark
Homath
Blasch
McDevitt
Bain
Walrath
Bazzett
Doughman
Porter
O'Shea
Pazdan
Hall
Mccorkle
Brock
Oxstrand
Rynes
Pirus
Robbins
Walker
Anderson
Gallup
Wallace
Mendiola
Allen
Bloom
Troia
Farris
Gerke
Haff

Place
Bib Masters
114 25
100
38 26
80
23 4
118
12 27
185
16
51 5
147
138 6
143
67
117
29 28
142
160
146 29
153 7
182 8
5 30
60
183
120 9
3 10
25
177
56
61
65

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

Full Results - All

Place

Div Division

16
6
17
14

SO0 AAND G W

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

48
16
49
50
17
51
52
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
53
54
25
26
55
27
28
56
29
30
31
32
57
58
59
33
60

Chip Time

6:49:11.003
6:49:26.004
6:49:37.037
6:54:27.685
6:55:19.923
6:55:51.171
6:58:20.430
6:59:13.212
6:59:33.473
6:59:39.882
6:59:41.115
7:00:32.045
7:04:07.990
7:04:55.517
7:05:27.786
7:05:33.827
7:07:36.552
7:07:37.180
7:08:06.509
7:08:43.395
7:09:32.558
7:09:34.661
7:10:35.986
7:11:53.481
7:14:34.087
7:14:41.975
7:15:05.447
7:15:56.742
7:16:21.978
7:16:26.278
7:22:54.079

Gun Time

6:49:16.276
6:49:40.567
6:49:54.656
6:54:42.414
6:55:33.571
6:56:04.398
6:58:34.000
6:59:16.443
6:59:41.180
6:59:44.326
6:59:49.821
7:00:42.488
7:04:13.255
7:05:06.309
7:05:39.473
7:05:42.267
7:07:52.815
7:07:52.759
7:08:17.035
7:09:01.396
7:10:05.179
7:09:46.266
7:10:54.087
7:12:03.916
7:14:45.975
7:14:47.254
7:15:34.348
7:16:08.850
7:16:34.884
7:16:34.964
7:23:04.559
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name
Angelie
Mariah
Joy
Camarin
Day
Melica
Amy
Kimberly
Hayley
Walt
Lyndon
Leanna
Jenny
Jared
Candace
Lauren
Kate
Kristi
Danel
Roscoe
Ric
Rich
Jesse
Casey
Jesus
Stacey
Lauren
Kevin
Melinda
Lucas
Randy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Harris
Crump
Barsotti
Metcalf
Doughman
Ellerbrook
Gross
Simmons
Regan
Coleman
Nolan
Fischer
Staples
Petrie
Smith

Oppenlander

Rodriguez
Vaterlaus
Jones
Oswald
Moxley
Hale
Salinas
Byington
Cabrera
Barker
Bailey
Bailey
Kaserman
Kaserman
Thorn

Place
Bib Masters
73 11
45 12
15 13
121
50 31
53
64
165 14
149
41 32
135 33
58 15
167 16
145
166 17
139 18
154
180 19
91 20
141 34
126 35
66 36
161
34
35
14
11
10
191 21
93 37
175 38

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

Full Results - All

Place

Div Division

8
9
10
15
21
16
17
11
7
11
12
12
13
11
14
15
18
2
16
22
13
14
18
19
12
19
8
20
17
23
1

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

34
35
36
37
61
38
39
40
41
62
63
42
43
64
44
45
46
47
48
65
66
67
68
49
69
70
50
71
51
72
73

Chip Time

7:24:55.187
7:24:55.775
7:26:17.141
7:27:22.571
7:27:23.936
7:27:25.428
7:29:58.697
7:29:59.069
7:30:12.832
7:31:13.686
7:31:51.510
7:34:19.434
7:35:21.714
7:37:21.679
7:39:45.071
7:39:48.002
7:40:56.871
7:44:45.377
7:44:45.816
7:45:00.466
7:45:51.137
7:48:48.388
7:49:05.850
7:50:12.578
7:55:29.872
8:02:40.160
8:02:42.161
8:02:42.674
8:04:43.052
8:04:43.637
8:06:00.834

Gun Time

7:25:30.076
7:25:29.862
7:26:32.648
7:27:34.324
7:27:29.453
7:27:37.286
7:30:15.886
7:30:15.776
7:30:34.213
7:31:27.684
7:32:00.522
7:34:35.087
7:35:46.879
7:37:25.463
7:40:06.124
7:39:55.494
7:41:21.625
7:44:55.622
7:44:56.057
7:45:19.638
7:46:31.403
7:49:00.140
7:49:27.759
7:50:53.286
7:55:38.434
8:02:48.555
8:03:02.194
8:03:02.711
8:05:16.996
8:05:16.809
8:06:00.834
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

First Name
Jillian
Otto
Mike
Tina
Jennifer
Roby
Maija
Loring
Stacey
Erin
Holly
Peggy
Tamas
Chere
Malerie
Wendy
Kevin
Susan
Claire
Sara
Joseph
Matthew
Paul-Hubert
Larry
Shannon
Dawn
Julie
Elisha
Phillip
Mary
Lauri

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Cobler
Daly
Blessing
Hamilton
Szaflik
Surabian
Teppola
Lamb
Varner
Rush
Hubbard
Rollens
Revoczi
Ostolasa
Bettfreund
Favinger
Flynn
Henry
Sechrist
Nally
Little
McClure
Delannoy
Meadors
Romero
Goldman
Brown
Holmes
Johnson
Hardy
Thompson

Place

Bib Masters
39

46 39
124 40
69 22
172 23
170

173

101 24
179 25
159 26
83

156 27
151 41
140 28
18

57 29
59 42
77 30
163 31
131

104 43
116

47 44
119 45
157 32
62 33
31

79

88

70

174 34

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

Full Results - All

Place

Div Division

20
24
2
3
18
21
9
4
5
19
21
6
15
20
22
3
25
7
21
23
26
22
27
3
22
23
24
25
23
26
24

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

52
74
75
53
54
76
55
56
57
58
59
60
77
61
62
63
78
64
65
66
79
80
81
82
67
68
69
70
83
71
72

Chip Time

8:06:36.697
8:08:04.270
8:08:05.222
8:08:46.370
8:12:38.374
8:18:43.666
8:18:44.173
8:21:35.346
8:24:10.164
8:25:16.394
8:29:33.870
8:35:30.521
8:36:51.978
8:40:59.355
8:43:15.967
8:47:18.695
8:54:44.861
8:55:02.520
8:58:58.682
9:00:40.579
9:01:10.625
9:09:23.305
9:09:36.166
9:14:27.095
9:18:02.457
9:28:09.902
9:28:09.965
9:28:12.910
9:31:39.012
9:31:48.857
9:43:32.567

Gun Time

8:06:54.339
8:08:17.970
8:08:18.270
8:09:05.894
8:12:42.193
8:19:04.333
8:19:03.454
8:21:51.971
8:24:21.521
8:25:23.872
8:30:15.246
8:35:38.408
8:36:56.093
8:41:22.945
8:43:27.995
8:47:30.296
8:55:08.105
8:55:08.171
8:59:12.936
9:01:23.109
9:01:23.941
9:09:44.854
9:09:45.599
9:14:42.158
9:18:35.208
9:28:29.108
9:28:28.977
9:28:28.212
9:31:56.091
9:32:03.608
9:43:39.836
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Place
OA
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Stephanie
Barb
Delaina
Ulrich
Josh
Sheila
Jenny
Bertha
Guadalupe
Ryan

Kelli
Rhonda
Audrey
Christine
Melody
Mike

Ron
Keelee
Chris
Hayley
Kiersten
Bill
Kathleen
Lisa
Gretchen
Lori
Cheyenne
Scott
Dolores
Graham
Justin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Heimberg
Nary
Churchill
Kamm
Makepeace
King
Carroll
Sandoval
Ayala
Anderson
Crocker
Coltrin
Adams
Birch
Emricson
Kirkmire
Nicholl
Baker
Birdsall
Brown
Cooper
Dyke
Gorby
Hargitt
Hurlbutt
Johnson
Lobato
Love
Maccabee
Mackenzie
Malsam

Place
Bib Masters
75 35
132 36
37 37
92 46
110
97 38
36 39
162 40
9 41
6 47
44 42
42 43
1
20
54 DNF
98 DNF
134 DNF
13 DNS
21
30
43 DNS
52 DNS
63
71
84 DNS
87 DNS
105
106 DNS
108 DNS
109 DNS
111 DNS

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
25
8
9
1
24
26
27
28
29
28
30
31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

73
74
75
84
85
76
77
78
79
86
80
81
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Chip Time
9:44:35.267
9:46:22.964
9:54:37.132
9:57:46.130
10:05:43.833
10:27:53.047
10:34:34.195
10:37:14.687
10:58:16.594
11:10:54.278
12:03:54.885
12:04:06.256
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
9:44:42.323
9:46:38.022
9:55:01.292
9:57:59.415
10:05:52.074
10:28:36.236
10:34:39.527
10:37:45.112
10:58:49.951
11:10:59.320
12:04:00.041
12:04:12.789
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Dave
Micah

Mali
Elizabeth
Josh
Wendy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Myers
Ness
Noyes
Rowell
Swayne
Tucker

Place
Bib Masters
130 DNS
133
136
158
171 DNS
178 DNS

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

Full Results - All

Place

Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

M1 Z

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
Keith
Gabe
Aaron
Corre Con Venado
Preston
Brady
David
Devron
Benoit
Elton
Drew
Mitch
Drew
Dave
Nate
Randy
Jeff
Clayton
Hayden
Paul
Michael
Gus
Raymond
Joshua
Brian
Brandon
Loren
Douglas
Edward
William
Daniel
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Wilson
Harm
Moos
Andale
Martin
Johnson
Miller
Kelly
Andreani
Shepherd
Adams
Vaterlaus
Lichtenstein
Atlas
Steenblik
Limani
Marquez
Jones
Marotz
Puettmann
Wilcox
Hood
Mullenax
Hibbard
Strouf
Byington
Henry
Cole
Tierney
Nuckoles
Mueller

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
190

72
125

4 1
115 2
86
122

96

7 3
164 4
2
181
102

8 5
168
103 6
113 7
90
112
148
189 8
82 9
129 10
78
169 11
33

76 12
40 13
176 14
137
127

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender
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Chip Time

4:43:26.576
4:43:49.508
4:44:39.507
4:53:28.307
5:00:20.527
5:03:57.561
5:13:14.371
5:23:57.469
5:24:11.855
5:24:39.964
5:29:03.823
5:29:52.226
5:34:22.049
5:35:03.015
5:37:18.968
5:40:56.204
5:43:24.507
5:48:07.869
5:50:04.151
5:50:04.673
5:51:43.842
5:52:43.623
5:54:20.303
5:55:05.262
5:57:30.167
5:58:29.136
6:00:50.275
6:02:23.940
6:04:10.131
6:05:15.722
6:05:53.185

Gun Time

4:43:30.878
4:43:51.244
4:44:40.729
4:53:34.809
5:00:21.586
5:03:59.568
5:13:18.476
5:23:59.259
5:24:14.079
5:24:41.857
5:29:06.774
5:29:56.885
5:34:24.689
5:35:05.864
5:37:34.037
5:40:58.843
5:43:30.443
5:48:17.258
5:50:25.038
5:50:25.210
5:51:46.277
5:52:49.411
5:54:26.547
5:55:06.583
5:57:35.023
5:58:35.583
6:00:51.880
6:02:31.835
6:04:17.181
6:05:27.790
6:06:06.009
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Place

OA First Name

36
38
39
42
43
45
47
49
51
52
54
55
57
58
61
62
63
65
66
68
69
77
78
81
84
89
90
91
93
98
103

Scott
Todd
Brad
Parker
Allen
Cassidy
Matt
Michael
Todd
Tom
Benjamin
Stephen
Daragh
Jason
Conner
Todd
Lyle

Bill
Nicolas
John
Bob
David
Ben
Joe
Jeff
Clinton
Aaron
Nate
Brian
Day
Walt

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name

Knickerbocker

Johnson
Kaup
Hawkins
Bowlden
Hood
Bloom
Bergh
Dinkelman
Denig
Kast
Joseph
Maccabee
Walleser
Hall
Ethridge
Martin
Clark
Homath
McDevitt
Bain
Mccorkle
Brock
Pirus
Anderson
Bloom
Troia
Farris
Haff
Doughman
Coleman

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division
99 15 7  Age 40-49
89 9  Age 30-39
95 16 8 Age 40-49
74 7  Age 18-29
28 17 9 Age40-49
81 18 10 Age 40-49
26 10 Age 30-39
17 19 11 Age 40-49
49 20 12 Age 40-49
48 21 13 Age 40-49
94 22 14  Age 40-49
192 11 Age 30-39
107 23 9  Age 50-59
184 12 Age 30-39
68 13  Age 30-39
55 24 15 Age 40-49
114 25 16 Age 40-49
38 26 17  Age 40-49
80 14  Age 30-39
118 15 Age 30-39
12 27 10 Age 50-59
117 8 Age 18-29
29 28 18 Age 40-49
146 29 19 Age 40-49

5 30 20 Age 40-49
25 9 Age 18-29
177 16  Age 30-39
56 10 Age 18-29
65 17  Age 30-39
50 31 21  Age 40-49
41 32 11 Age 50-59

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

TS ZEESZTIEESEEISESEIEEZEIEZEIEEIEEELEERE S

Chip Time

6:06:34.240
6:10:39.991
6:11:00.528
6:15:20.108
6:17:11.717
6:22:00.343
6:22:25.093
6:26:26.154
6:26:53.408
6:27:36.063
6:28:38.234
6:33:53.803
6:35:43.152
6:37:20.470
6:48:04.355
6:48:04.563
6:49:11.003
6:49:37.037
6:54:27.685
6:55:51.171
6:58:20.430
7:05:27.786
7:05:33.827
7:08:06.509
7:09:34.661
7:15:05.447
7:15:56.742
7:16:21.978
7:22:54.079
7:27:23.936
7:31:13.686

Gun Time

6:06:39.196
6:10:56.161
6:11:23.178
6:15:21.467
6:17:21.729
6:22:06.015
6:22:54.634
6:26:31.974
6:27:02.240
6:27:40.316
6:28:48.289
6:34:01.232
6:35:49.970
6:37:37.075
6:48:18.720
6:48:20.161
6:49:16.276
6:49:54.656
6:54:42.414
6:56:04.398
6:58:34.000
7:05:39.473
7:05:42.267
7:08:17.035
7:09:46.266
7:15:34.348
7:16:08.850
7:16:34.884
7:23:04.559
7:27:29.453
7:31:27.684
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Place
OA
104
107
113
114
115
116
118
119
121
123
124
126
127
130
137
141
145
146
147
148
153
159
160
165
DNF
DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name
Lyndon
Jared
Roscoe
Ric
Rich
Jesse
Jesus
Stacey
Kevin
Lucas
Randy
Otto
Mike
Roby
Tamas
Kevin
Joseph
Matthew
Paul-Hubert
Larry
Phillip
Ulrich
Josh
Ryan
Mike
Ron
Chris
Bill
Scott
Graham
Justin

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Nolan
Petrie
Oswald
Moxley
Hale
Salinas
Cabrera
Barker
Bailey
Kaserman
Thorn
Daly
Blessing
Surabian
Revoczi
Flynn
Little
McClure
Delannoy
Meadors
Johnson
Kamm
Makepeace
Anderson
Kirkmire
Nicholl
Birdsall
Dyke
Love
Mackenzie
Malsam

Place
Bib Masters
135 33
145
141 34
126 35
66 36
161
35
14
10
93 37
175 38
46 39
124 40
170
151 41
59 42
104 43
116
47 44
119 45
88
92 46
110
6 47
98 DNF
134 DNF
21
52 DNS
106 DNS
109 DNS
111  DNS

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

Full Results - Male

Place

Div
12
11
22
13
14
18
12
19
20
23

1

24

2

21
15
25
26
22
27

3
23
1
24
28
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

TSI SZIZEIESEEIESEIEEZEIEEIEEIEEZEEERE

Chip Time
7:31:51.510
7:37:21.679
7:45:00.466
7:45:51.137
7:48:48.388
7:49:05.850
7:55:29.872
8:02:40.160
8:02:42.674
8:04:43.637
8:06:00.834
8:08:04.270
8:08:05.222
8:18:43.666
8:36:51.978
8:54:44.861
9:01:10.625
9:09:23.305
9:09:36.166
9:14:27.095
9:31:39.012
9:57:46.130
10:05:43.833
11:10:54.278
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:32:00.522
7:37:25.463
7:45:19.638
7:46:31.403
7:49:00.140
7:49:27.759
7:55:38.434
8:02:48.555
8:03:02.711
8:05:16.809
8:06:00.834
8:08:17.970
8:08:18.270
8:19:04.333
8:36:56.093
8:55:08.105
9:01:23.941
9:09:44.854
9:09:45.599
9:14:42.158
9:31:56.091
9:57:59.415
10:05:52.074
11:10:59.320
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name
DNS Dave
DNS Micah
DNS Josh

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Myers
Ness
Swayne

Bib
130
133
171

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Masters Div Division

DNS DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 30-39

DNS DNS Age 40-49

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
DNS
DNS

M
M
M

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

7
14
19
29
37
40
41
44
46
48
50
53
56
59
60
64
67
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
79
80
82
83
85
86
87

Kate
Luce
Kelsey
Shannon
Serrah
Alyssa
Lindsey
Katie
Rebecca
April
Camille
Sarah
Pam
Sarah
Kathryn
Katie
Carolyn
Jennifer
Rachael
Julie
Kari
Katie

Jill

Ariel
Johanna
Amanda
Patricia
Sandra
Emily
Ellie
Amber

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bevilaqua
Peterson
Buchanan
Regan
West
Rogers
Miller
West
Bishop
Wilbur
Montgomery
Mueller
Richter
Jakober
Bowen
Lamansky
Blasch
Walrath
Bazzett
Doughman
Porter
O'Shea
Pazdan
Hall
Oxstrand
Rynes
Robbins
Walker
Gallup
Wallace
Mendiola

Bib Masters

19
144
32
150
187
155
123
186
22
188
193
128
152
85
27
100
23
185
16
51
147
138
143
67
142
160
153
182
60
183
120

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

Full Results - Female

Place

N —

Place
Div

NOGSIISO©O2 0RO ~NWORAWAANIBANWN =

—_—
oo

50K

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender
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Chip Time

5:10:37.366
5:33:57.328
5:41:09.677
5:57:36.482
6:07:30.886
6:13:12.015
6:13:17.870
6:18:52.954
6:22:03.304
6:22:48.951
6:26:43.390
6:28:33.496
6:34:41.763
6:39:38.998
6:45:36.015
6:49:26.004
6:55:19.923
6:59:13.212
6:59:33.473
6:59:39.882
6:59:41.115
7:00:32.045
7:04:07.990
7:04:55.517
7:07:36.552
7:07:37.180
7:08:43.395
7:09:32.558
7:10:35.986
7:11:53.481
7:14:34.087

Gun Time

5:10:40.195
5:34:02.150
5:41:19.980
5:57:56.832
6:07:46.760
6:13:18.969
6:13:29.355
6:19:00.495
6:22:06.753
6:22:54.151
6:26:49.867
6:28:52.597
6:34:46.197
6:39:59.589
6:45:43.288
6:49:40.567
6:55:33.571
6:59:16.443
6:59:41.180
6:59:44.326
6:59:49.821
7:00:42.488
7:04:13.255
7:05:06.309
7:07:52.815
7:07:52.759
7:09:01.396
7:10:05.179
7:10:54.087
7:12:03.916
7:14:45.975
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Place
OA
88
92
94
95
96
97
99
100
101
102
105
106
108
109
110
111
112
117
120
122
125
128
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
138
139

First Name Last Name
Rebecca Allen
Genny Gerke
Angelie Harris
Mariah Crump
Joy Barsotti
Camarin Metcalf
Melica Ellerbrook
Amy Gross
Kimberly Simmons
Hayley Regan
Leanna Fischer
Jenny Staples
Candace Smith
Lauren Oppenlander
Kate Rodriguez
Kristi Vaterlaus
Danel Jones
Casey Byington
Lauren Bailey
Melinda Kaserman
Jillian Cobler
Tina Hamilton
Jennifer Szaflik
Maija Teppola
Loring Lamb
Stacey Varner
Erin Rush
Holly Hubbard
Peggy Rollens
Chere Ostolasa
Malerie Bettfreund

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place

Bib Masters
3 10
61

73 11
45 12
15 13
121

53

64

165 14
149

58 15
167 16
166 17
139 18
154

180 19
91 20
34

11

191 21
39

69 22
172 23
173

101 24
179 25
159 26
83

156 27
140 28
18

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
7
14
8
9
10
15
16
17
11
7
12
13
14
15
18
2
16
19
8
17
20
3
18
9
4
5
19
21
6
20
22

50K

Division

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F
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Chip Time

7:14:41.975
7:16:26.278
7:24:55.187
7:24:55.775
7:26:17.141
7:27:22.571
7:27:25.428
7:29:58.697
7:29:59.069
7:30:12.832
7:34:19.434
7:35:21.714
7:39:45.071
7:39:48.002
7:40:56.871
7:44:45.377
7:44:45.816
7:50:12.578
8:02:42.161
8:04:43.052
8:06:36.697
8:08:46.370
8:12:38.374
8:18:44.173
8:21:35.346
8:24:10.164
8:25:16.394
8:29:33.870
8:35:30.521
8:40:59.355
8:43:15.967

Gun Time

7:14:47.254
7:16:34.964
7:25:30.076
7:25:29.862
7:26:32.648
7:27:34.324
7:27:37.286
7:30:15.886
7:30:15.776
7:30:34.213
7:34:35.087
7:35:46.879
7:40:06.124
7:39:55.494
7:41:21.625
7:44:55.622
7:44:56.057
7:50:53.286
8:03:02.194
8:05:16.996
8:06:54.339
8:09:05.894
8:12:42.193
8:19:03.454
8:21:51.971
8:24:21.521
8:25:23.872
8:30:15.246
8:35:38.408
8:41:22.945
8:43:27.995
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Place
OA
140
142
143
144
149
150
151
152
154
155
156
157
158
161
162
163
164
166
167

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Wendy
Susan
Claire
Sara
Shannon
Dawn
Julie
Elisha
Mary
Lauri
Stephanie
Barb
Delaina
Sheila
Jenny
Bertha
Guadalupe
Kelli
Rhonda
Audrey
Christine
Melody
Keelee
Hayley
Kiersten
Kathleen
Lisa
Gretchen
Lori
Cheyenne
Dolores

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Favinger
Henry
Sechrist
Nally
Romero
Goldman
Brown
Holmes
Hardy
Thompson
Heimberg
Nary
Churchill
King
Carroll
Sandoval
Ayala
Crocker
Coltrin
Adams
Birch
Emricson
Baker
Brown
Cooper
Gorby
Hargitt
Hurlbutt
Johnson
Lobato
Maccabee

Bib
57
77

163

131

157
62
31
79
70

174
75

132
37
97
36

162

44
42

20
54
13
30
43
63
71
84
87
105
108

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

Full Results - Female

Place
Masters
29
30
31

32
33

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

Place
Div
3
7
21
23
22
23
24
25
26
24
25
8
9
26
27
28
29
30
31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

50K

Division

Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 50-59

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MTMTMTMTMTMTTMTMTTTTTMTMTTTTTMTT MM T T T

Chip Time
8:47:18.695
8:55:02.520
8:58:58.682
9:00:40.579
9:18:02.457
9:28:09.902
9:28:09.965
9:28:12.910
9:31:48.857
9:43:32.567
9:44:35.267
9:46:22.964
9:54:37.132
10:27:53.047
10:34:34.195
10:37:14.687
10:58:16.594
12:03:54.885
12:04:06.256
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
8:47:30.296
8:55:08.171
8:59:12.936
9:01:23.109
9:18:35.208
9:28:29.108
9:28:28.977
9:28:28.212
9:32:03.608
9:43:39.836
9:44:42.323
9:46:38.022
9:55:01.292
10:28:36.236
10:34:39.527
10:37:45.112
10:58:49.951
12:04:00.041
12:04:12.789
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 4



Place
OA First Name Last Name
DNS Mali Noyes

DNS Elizabeth Rowell
DNS Wendy Tucker

www.ProRaceTiming.com

136
158
178

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018
50K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Age 18-29 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS DNS Age40-49 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
10/6/2018
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Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018
50K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 18-29 1 F Shannon Regan 150 29 4 5:57:36.482 5:57:56.832
Age 18-29 2 F Katie West 186 44 8 6:18:52.954  6:19:00.495
Age 18-29 3 F Sarah Jakober 85 59 14 6:39:38.998 6:39:59.589
Age 18-29 4 F Kathryn Bowen 27 60 15 6:45:36.015 6:45:43.288
Age 18-29 5 F Rachael Bazzett 16 71 19 6:59:33.473 6:59:41.180
Age 18-29 6 F Ellie Wallace 183 86 30 7:11:53.481 7:12:03.916
Age 18-29 7 F Hayley Regan 149 102 41 7:30:12.832 7:30:34.213
Age 18-29 8 F Lauren Bailey 11 120 50 8:02:42.161 8:03:02.194
Age 18-29 9 F Maija Teppola 173 131 55 8:18:44.173 8:19:03.454
Age 18-29 DNS F Hayley Brown 30 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 18-29 DNS F Cheyenne Lobato 105 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 18-29 DNS F Mali Noyes 136 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 18-29 - M Gabe Harm 72 2 2 4:43:49.508 4:43:51.244
Age 18-29 1 M Devron Kelly 96 9 8 5:23:57.469 5:23:59.259
Age 18-29 2 M Clayton Jones 90 21 18 5:48:07.869 5:48:17.258
Age 18-29 3 M Hayden Marotz 112 22 19 5:50:04.151 5:50:25.038
Age 18-29 4 M Paul Puettmann 148 23 20 5:50:04.673 5:50:25.210
Age 18-29 5 M Joshua Hibbard 78 27 24 5:55:05.262 5:55:06.583
Age 18-29 6 M William Nuckoles 137 34 30 6:05:15.722  6:05:27.790
Age 18-29 7 M Parker Hawkins 74 42 35 6:15:20.108 6:15:21.467
Age 18-29 8 M David Mccorkle 17 77 53 7:05:27.786 7:05:39.473
Age 18-29 9 M Clinton Bloom 25 89 57 7:15:05.447 7:15:34.348
Age 18-29 10 M Nate Farris 56 91 59 7:16:21.978 7:16:34.884
Age 18-29 11 M Jared Petrie 145 107 64 7:37:21.679 7:37:25.463
Age 18-29 12 M Jesus Cabrera 35 118 69 7:55:29.872 7:55:38.434
Age 30-39 - F Kelsey Buchanan 32 19 3 5:41:09.677 5:41:19.980
Age 30-39 1 F Serrah West 187 37 5 6:07:30.886 6:07:46.760
Age 30-39 2 F Alyssa Rogers 155 40 6 6:13:12.015 6:13:18.969
Age 30-39 3 F Lindsey Miller 123 41 7 6:13:17.870 6:13:29.355

www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/6/2018 Page 1 of 7



Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018
50K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-39 4 F Rebecca Bishop 22 46 9 6:22:03.304 6:22:06.753
Age 30-39 5 F Sarah Mueller 128 53 12 6:28:33.496 6:28:52.597
Age 30-39 6 F Katie Lamansky 100 64 16 6:49:26.004 6:49:40.567
Age 30-39 7 F Jennifer Walrath 185 70 18 6:59:13.212 6:59:16.443
Age 30-39 8 F Kari Porter 147 73 21 6:59:41.115 6:59:49.821
Age 30-39 9 F Jill Pazdan 143 75 23 7:04:07.990 7:04:13.255
Age 30-39 10 F Ariel Hall 67 76 24 7:04:55.517 7:05:06.309
Age 30-39 11 F Johanna Oxstrand 142 79 25 7:07:36.552 7:07:52.815
Age 30-39 12 F Amanda Rynes 160 80 26 7:07:37.180 7:07:52.759
Age 30-39 13 F Emily Gallup 60 85 29 7:10:35.986 7:10:54.087
Age 30-39 14 F Genny Gerke 61 92 33 7:16:26.278 7:16:34.964
Age 30-39 15 F Camarin Metcalf 121 97 37 7:27:22.571 7:27:34.324
Age 30-39 16 F Melica Ellerbrook 53 99 38 7:27:25.428 7:27:37.286
Age 30-39 17 F Amy Gross 64 100 39 7:29:58.697 7:30:15.886
Age 30-39 18 F Kate Rodriguez 154 110 46 7:40:56.871 7:41:21.625
Age 30-39 19 F Casey Byington 34 117 49 7:50:12.578 7:50:53.286
Age 30-39 20 F Jillian Cobler 39 125 52 8:06:36.697 8:06:54.339
Age 30-39 21 F Holly Hubbard 83 135 59 8:29:33.870 8:30:15.246
Age 30-39 22 F Malerie Bettfreund 18 139 62 8:43:15.967 8:43:27.995
Age 30-39 23 F Sara Nally 131 144 66 9:00:40.579 9:01:23.109
Age 30-39 24 F Julie Brown 31 151 69 9:28:09.965 9:28:28.977
Age 30-39 25 F Elisha Holmes 79 152 70 9:28:12.910 9:28:28.212
Age 30-39 26 F Mary Hardy 70 154 71 9:31:48.857 9:32:03.608
Age 30-39 DNF F Audrey Adams 1 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNF F Christine Birch 20 DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Kathleen Gorby 63 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Lisa Hargitt 71 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS F Elizabeth Rowell 158 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 - M Keith Wilson 190 1 1 4:43:26.576 4:43:30.878
Age 30-39 - M Aaron Moos 125 3 4:44:39.507 4:44:40.729
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Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018
50K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-39 1 M Brady Johnson 86 6 6 5:03:57.561 5:03:59.568
Age 30-39 2 M David Miller 122 8 7 5:13:14.371 5:13:18.476
Age 30-39 3 M Drew Adams 2 12 11 5:29:03.823 5:29:06.774
Age 30-39 4 M Mitch Vaterlaus 181 13 12 5:29:52.226  5:29:56.885
Age 30-39 5 M Drew Lichtenstein 102 15 13 5:34:22.049 5:34:24.689
Age 30-39 6 M Nate Steenblik 168 17 15 5:37:18.968 5:37:34.037
Age 30-39 7 M Brandon Byington 33 30 26 5:58:29.136  5:58:35.583
Age 30-39 8 M Daniel Mueller 127 35 31 6:05:53.185 6:06:06.009
Age 30-39 9 M Todd Johnson 89 38 33 6:10:39.991 6:10:56.161
Age 30-39 10 M Matt Bloom 26 47 38 6:22:25.093 6:22:54.634
Age 30-39 11 M Stephen Joseph 192 55 43 6:33:53.803 6:34:01.232
Age 30-39 12 M Jason Walleser 184 58 45 6:37:20.470 6:37:37.075
Age 30-39 13 M Conner Hall 68 61 46 6:48:04.355 6:48:18.720
Age 30-39 14 M Nicolas Homath 80 66 50 6:54:27.685 6:54:42.414
Age 30-39 15 M John McDevitt 118 68 51 6:55:51.171 6:56:04.398
Age 30-39 16 M Aaron Troia 177 90 58 7:15:56.742 7:16:08.850
Age 30-39 17 M Brian Haff 65 93 60 7:22:54.079 7:23:04.559
Age 30-39 18 M Jesse Salinas 161 116 68 7:49:05.850 7:49:27.759
Age 30-39 19 M Stacey Barker 14 119 70 8:02:40.160 8:02:48.555
Age 30-39 20 M Kevin Bailey 10 121 71 8:02:42.674 8:03:02.711
Age 30-39 21 M Roby Surabian 170 130 76 8:18:43.666 8:19:04.333
Age 30-39 22 M Matthew McClure 116 146 80 9:09:23.305 9:09:44.854
Age 30-39 23 M Phillip Johnson 88 153 83 9:31:39.012  9:31:56.091
Age 30-39 24 M Josh Makepeace 110 160 85 10:05:43.833 10:05:52.074
Age 30-39 DNS M Chris Birdsall 21 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Micah Ness 133 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 - F Kate Bevilagua 19 7 - 1 5:10:37.366  5:10:40.195
Age 40-49 - F Luce Peterson 144 14 - 2 5:33:57.328  5:34:02.150
Age 40-49 1 F April Wilbur 188 48 1 10 6:22:48.951 6:22:54.151
Age 40-49 2 F Camille Montgomery 193 50 2 11 6:26:43.390 6:26:49.867
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Place
Division Div
Age 40-49 3
Age 40-49 4
Age 40-49 5
Age 40-49 6
Age 40-49 7
Age 40-49 8
Age 40-49 9
Age 40-49 10
Age 40-49 11
Age 40-49 12
Age 40-49 13
Age 40-49 14
Age 40-49 15
Age 40-49 16
Age 40-49 17
Age 40-49 18
Age 40-49 19
Age 40-49 20
Age 40-49 21
Age 40-49 22
Age 40-49 23
Age 40-49 24
Age 40-49 25
Age 40-49 26
Age 40-49 27
Age 40-49 28
Age 40-49 29
Age 40-49 30
Age 40-49 31

Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Gender First Name

F
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Carolyn
Julie
Patricia
Amber
Rebecca
Angelie
Mariah
Joy
Kimberly
Leanna
Jenny
Candace
Lauren
Danel
Melinda
Jennifer
Erin
Chere
Claire
Shannon
Dawn
Lauri
Stephanie
Sheila
Jenny
Bertha
Guadalupe
Kelli
Rhonda
Keelee
Kiersten

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Blasch 23 67 4 17
Doughman 51 72 5 20
Robbins 153 82 7 27
Mendiola 120 87 9 31
Allen 3 88 10 32
Harris 73 94 11 34
Crump 45 95 12 35
Barsotti 15 96 13 36
Simmons 165 101 14 40
Fischer 58 105 15 42
Staples 167 106 16 43
Smith 166 108 17 44
Oppenlander 139 109 18 45
Jones 91 112 20 48
Kaserman 191 122 21 51
Szaflik 172 129 23 54
Rush 159 134 26 58
Ostolasa 140 138 28 61
Sechrist 163 143 31 65
Romero 157 149 32 67
Goldman 62 150 33 68
Thompson 174 155 34 72
Heimberg 75 156 35 73
King 97 161 38 76
Carroll 36 162 39 77
Sandoval 162 163 40 78
Ayala 9 164 41 79
Crocker 44 166 42 80
Coltrin 42 167 43 81
Baker 13 DNS DNS DNS
Cooper 43 DNS DNS DNS

10/6/2018

Chip Time
6:55:19.923
6:59:39.882
7:08:43.395
7:14:34.087
7:14:41.975
7:24:55.187
7:24:55.775
7:26:17.141
7:29:59.069
7:34:19.434
7:35:21.714
7:39:45.071
7:39:48.002
7:44:45.816
8:04:43.052
8:12:38.374
8:25:16.394
8:40:59.355
8:58:58.682
9:18:02.457
9:28:09.902
9:43:32.567
9:44:35.267
10:27:53.047
10:34:34.195
10:37:14.687
10:58:16.594
12:03:54.885
12:04:06.256
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:55:33.571
6:59:44.326
7:09:01.396
7:14:45.975
7:14:47.254
7:25:30.076
7:25:29.862
7:26:32.648
7:30:15.776
7:34:35.087
7:35:46.879
7:40:06.124
7:39:55.494
7:44:56.057
8:05:16.996
8:12:42.193
8:25:23.872
8:41:22.945
8:59:12.936
9:18:35.208
9:28:29.108
9:43:39.836
9:44:42.323
10:28:36.236
10:34:39.527
10:37:45.112
10:58:49.951
12:04:00.041
12:04:12.789
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

Division

Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS
Age 40-49 DNS

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Div
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Gender First Name

F
F
F
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Gretchen
Lori
Wendy

Preston
Benoit
Elton
Jeff
Gus
Edward
Scott
Brad
Allen
Cassidy
Michael
Todd
Tom
Benjamin
Todd
Lyle

Bill

Ben

Joe

Jeff
Day
Roscoe
Lucas
Otto
Kevin
Joseph
Paul-Hubert

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Hurlbutt 84 DNS DNS DNS
Johnson 87 DNS DNS DNS
Tucker 178 DNS DNS DNS
Martin 115 5 2 5
Andreani 7 10 3 9
Shepherd 164 11 4 10
Marquez 113 20 7 17
Hood 82 25 9 22
Tierney 176 33 14 29
Knickerbocker 99 36 15 32
Kaup 95 39 16 34
Bowlden 28 43 17 36
Hood 81 45 18 37
Bergh 17 49 19 39
Dinkelman 49 51 20 40
Denig 48 52 21 41
Kast 94 54 22 42
Ethridge 55 62 24 47
Martin 114 63 25 48
Clark 38 65 26 49
Brock 29 78 28 54
Pirus 146 81 29 55
Anderson 5 84 30 56
Doughman 50 98 31 61
Oswald 141 113 34 65
Kaserman 93 123 37 72
Daly 46 126 39 74
Flynn 59 141 42 78
Little 104 145 43 79
Delannoy 47 147 44 81

10/6/2018

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:00:20.527
5:24:11.855
5:24:39.964
5:43:24.507
5:52:43.623
6:04:10.131
6:06:34.240
6:11:00.528
6:17:11.717
6:22:00.343
6:26:26.154
6:26:53.408
6:27:36.063
6:28:38.234
6:48:04.563
6:49:11.003
6:49:37.037
7:05:33.827
7:08:06.509
7:09:34.661
7:27:23.936
7:45:00.466
8:04:43.637
8:08:04.270
8:54:44.861
9:01:10.625
9:09:36.166

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:00:21.586
5:24:14.079
5:24:41.857
5:43:30.443
5:52:49.411
6:04:17.181
6:06:39.196
6:11:23.178
6:17:21.729
6:22:06.015
6:26:31.974
6:27:02.240
6:27:40.316
6:28:48.289
6:48:20.161
6:49:16.276
6:49:54.656
7:05:42.267
7:08:17.035
7:09:46.266
7:27:29.453
7:45:19.638
8:05:16.809
8:08:17.970
8:55:08.105
9:01:23.941
9:09:45.599
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Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018
50K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 40-49 28 M Ryan Anderson 6 165 47 86 11:10:54.278 11:10:59.320
Age 40-49 DNF M Mike Kirkmire 98 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Scott Love 106 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Justin Malsam 111 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-49 DNS M Josh Swayne 171 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 F Katie O'Shea 138 74 6 22 7:00:32.045 7:00:42.488
Age 50-59 2 F Kristi Vaterlaus 180 111 19 47 7:44:45.377 T7:44:55.622
Age 50-59 3 F Tina Hamilton 69 128 22 53 8:08:46.370 8:09:05.894
Age 50-59 4 F Loring Lamb 101 132 24 56 8:21:35.346  8:21:51.971
Age 50-59 5 F Stacey Varner 179 133 25 57 8:24:10.164 8:24:21.521
Age 50-59 6 F Peggy Rollens 156 136 27 60 8:35:30.521 8:35:38.408
Age 50-59 7 F Susan Henry 77 142 30 64 8:55:02.520 8:55:08.171
Age 50-59 8 F Barb Nary 132 157 36 74 9:46:22.964 9:46:38.022
Age 50-59 9 F Delaina Churchill 37 158 37 75 9:54:37.132  9:55:01.292
Age 50-59 DNF F Melody Emricson 54 DNF DNF DNF 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 DNS F Dolores Maccabee 108 DNS DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 50-59 1 M Corre Con Venado Andale 4 4 1 4 4:53:28.307 4:53:34.809
Age 50-59 2 M Dave Atlas 8 16 5 14 5:35:03.015 5:35:05.864
Age 50-59 3 M Randy Limani 103 18 6 16 5:40:56.204 5:40:58.843
Age 50-59 4 M Michael Wilcox 189 24 8 21 5:51:43.842 5:51:46.277
Age 50-59 5 M Raymond Mullenax 129 26 10 23 5:54:20.303 5:54:26.547
Age 50-59 6 M Brian Strouf 169 28 11 25 5:57:30.167 5:57:35.023
Age 50-59 7 M Loren Henry 76 31 12 27 6:00:50.275 6:00:51.880
Age 50-59 8 M Douglas Cole 40 32 13 28 6:02:23.940 6:02:31.835
Age 50-59 9 M Daragh Maccabee 107 57 23 44 6:35:43.152 6:35:49.970
Age 50-59 10 M Bob Bain 12 69 27 52 6:58:20.430 6:58:34.000
Age 50-59 11 M Walt Coleman 41 103 32 62 7:31:13.686 7:31:27.684
Age 50-59 12 M Lyndon Nolan 135 104 33 63 7:31:51.510 7:32:00.522
Age 50-59 13 M Ric Moxley 126 114 35 66 7:45:51.137 7:46:31.403
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+
Age 70+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
14
15
DNS
DNS
DNS

1
2
3

N —

DNF

Gender First Name

M

M
M
M
M

m T
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Rich
Tamas
Bill
Graham
Dave

Pam
Sandra
Wendy

Randy
Mike
Larry

Ulrich
Ron

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018
50K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Hale 66 115 36 67
Revoczi 151 137 41 77
Dyke 52 DNS DNS DNS
Mackenzie 109 DNS DNS DNS
Myers 130 DNS DNS DNS
Richter 152 56 3 13
Walker 182 83 8 28
Favinger 57 140 29 63
Thorn 175 124 38 73
Blessing 124 127 40 75
Meadors 119 148 45 82
Kamm 92 159 46 84
Nicholl 134 DNF DNF DNF

10/6/2018

Chip Time

7:48:48.388

8:36:51.978
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:34:41.763
7:09:32.558
8:47:18.695

8:06:00.834
8:08:05.222
9:14:27.095

9:57:46.130
00:00.000

Gun Time

7:49:00.140

8:36:56.093
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:34:46.197
7:10:05.179
8:47:30.296

8:06:00.834
8:08:18.270
9:14:42.158

9:57:59.415
00:00.000
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Place

OA
DNF
12
88

84
165
10
16
164
121
120
69
DNS
119
96
71
49
139

DNF
DNS
46
67
127
89
47
60
43
78
DNS
151

First Name
Audrey
Drew
Rebecca

Corre Con Venado

Jeff
Ryan
Benoit
Dave
Guadalupe
Kevin
Lauren
Bob
Keelee
Stacey
Joy
Rachael
Michael
Malerie
Kate
Christine
Chris
Rebecca
Carolyn
Mike
Clinton
Matt
Kathryn
Allen
Ben
Hayley
Julie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Adams
Adams
Allen
Andale
Anderson
Anderson
Andreani
Atlas
Ayala
Bailey
Bailey
Bain
Baker
Barker
Barsotti
Bazzett
Bergh
Bettfreund
Bevilaqua
Birch
Birdsall
Bishop
Blasch
Blessing
Bloom
Bloom
Bowen
Bowlden
Brock
Brown
Brown

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018
50K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
1
2
3 10
4 1
5 30
6 47
7 3
8 5
9 41
10
11
12 27
13 DNS
14
15 13
16
17 19
18
19 -
20
21
22
23 4
124 40
25
26
27
28 17
29 28
30
31

Place

Div
DNF
3
7
1
20
28
2
2
29
20
8
10
DNS

DNS
24

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

DNF
11
32
4
56
86
9
14
79
71
50
52
DNS
70
36
19
39
62
1
DNF
DNS
9
17
75
57
38
15
36
54
DNS
69

F
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Chip Time
00:00.000
5:29:03.823
7:14:41.975
4:53:28.307
7:09:34.661
11:10:54.278
5:24:11.855
5:35:03.015
10:58:16.594
8:02:42.674
8:02:42.161
6:58:20.430
00:00.000
8:02:40.160
7:26:17.141
6:59:33.473
6:26:26.154
8:43:15.967
5:10:37.366
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:22:03.304
6:55:19.923
8:08:05.222
7:15:05.447
6:22:25.093
6:45:36.015
6:17:11.717
7:05:33.827
00:00.000
9:28:09.965

Gun Time
00:00.000
5:29:06.774
7:14:47.254
4:53:34.809
7:09:46.266
11:10:59.320
5:24:14.079
5:35:05.864
10:58:49.951
8:03:02.711
8:03:02.194
6:58:34.000
00:00.000
8:02:48.555
7:26:32.648
6:59:41.180
6:26:31.974
8:43:27.995
5:10:40.195
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:22:06.753
6:55:33.571
8:08:18.270
7:15:34.348
6:22:54.634
6:45:43.288
6:17:21.729
7:05:42.267
00:00.000
9:28:28.977
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Place
OA
19
30
117
118
162
158
65
125
32
103
167
DNS
166
95
126
147
52
51
98
72
DNS
99
DNF
62
91
140
105
141
85
92
150

First Name
Kelsey
Brandon
Casey
Jesus
Jenny
Delaina
Bill
Jillian
Douglas
Walt
Rhonda
Kiersten
Kelli
Mariah
Otto
Paul-Hubert
Tom
Todd
Day
Julie

Bill
Melica
Melody
Todd
Nate
Wendy
Leanna
Kevin
Emily
Genny
Dawn

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Buchanan
Byington
Byington
Cabrera
Carroll
Churchill
Clark
Cobler
Cole
Coleman
Coltrin
Cooper
Crocker
Crump
Daly
Delannoy
Denig
Dinkelman
Doughman
Doughman
Dyke
Ellerbrook
Emricson
Ethridge
Farris
Favinger
Fischer
Flynn
Gallup
Gerke
Goldman

Place
Bib Masters
32
33
34
35
36 39
37 37
38 26
39
40 13
41 32
42 43
43 DNS
44 42
45 12
46 39
47 44
48 21
49 20
50 31
51 5
52 DNS
53
54 DNF
55 24
56
57 29
58 15
59 42
60
61
62 33

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
7
19
12
27
9
17
20
8
11
31
DNS
30
9
24
27
13
12
21
4
DNS
16
DNF
15
10
3
12
25
13
14
23

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

3
26
49
69
77
75
49
52
28
62
81

DNS
80
35
74
81
41
40
61
20

DNS
38

DNF
47
59
63
42
78
29
33
68
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Chip Time
5:41:09.677
5:58:29.136
7:50:12.578
7:55:29.872
10:34:34.195
9:54:37.132
6:49:37.037
8:06:36.697
6:02:23.940
7:31:13.686
12:04:06.256
00:00.000
12:03:54.885
7:24:55.775
8:08:04.270
9:09:36.166
6:27:36.063
6:26:53.408
7:27:23.936
6:59:39.882
00:00.000
7:27:25.428
00:00.000
6:48:04.563
7:16:21.978
8:47:18.695
7:34:19.434
8:54:44.861
7:10:35.986
7:16:26.278
9:28:09.902

Gun Time
5:41:19.980
5:58:35.583
7:50:53.286
7:55:38.434
10:34:39.527
9:55:01.292
6:49:54.656
8:06:54.339
6:02:31.835
7:31:27.684
12:04:12.789
00:00.000
12:04:00.041
7:25:29.862
8:08:17.970
9:09:45.599
6:27:40.316
6:27:02.240
7:27:29.453
6:59:44.326
00:00.000
7:27:37.286
00:00.000
6:48:20.161
7:16:34.884
8:47:30.296
7:34:35.087
8:55:08.105
7:10:54.087
7:16:34.964
9:28:29.108
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Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018
50K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
DNS Kathleen Gorby 63 DNS Age 30-39
100 Amy Gross 64 17  Age 30-39
93 Brian Haff 65 17  Age 30-39
115 Rich Hale 66 36 14  Age 50-59
76  Ariel Hall 67 10 Age 30-39
61 Conner Hall 68 13 Age 30-39
128 Tina Hamilton 69 22 3 Age 50-59
154 Mary Hardy 70 26 Age 30-39
DNS Lisa Hargitt 71 DNS Age 30-39
2 Gabe Harm 72 - Age 18-29
94  Angelie Harris 73 11 8 Age40-49
42 Parker Hawkins 74 7 Age 18-29
156 Stephanie Heimberg 75 35 25 Age 40-49
31 Loren Henry 76 12 7 Age 50-59
142 Susan Henry 77 30 7 Age 50-59
27 Joshua Hibbard 78 5 Age 18-29
152 Elisha Holmes 79 25 Age 30-39
66 Nicolas Homath 80 14  Age 30-39
45 Cassidy Hood 81 18 10 Age 40-49
25 Gus Hood 82 9 5 Age 40-49
135 Holly Hubbard 83 21 Age 30-39
DNS Gretchen Hurlbutt 84 DNS DNS Age 40-49
59 Sarah Jakober 85 3 Age 18-29
6 Brady Johnson 86 1 Age 30-39
DNS Lori Johnson 87 DNS DNS Age 40-49
153 Phillip Johnson 88 23 Age 30-39
38 Todd Johnson 89 9 Age 30-39
21 Clayton Jones 90 2  Age 18-29
112 Danel Jones 91 20 16 Age 40-49
55 Stephen Joseph 192 11 Age 30-39
159 Ulrich Kamm 92 46 1 Age 70+
www.ProRaceTiming.com 10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

DNS
39
60
67
24
46
53
71

DNS

2
34
35
73
27
64
24
70
50
37
22
59

DNS
14

6

DNS
83
33
18
48
43
84

SIS NMETN MM TNETmME NEMmE TN mETNESES T

Chip Time
00:00.000
7:29:58.697
7:22:54.079
7:48:48.388
7:04:55.517
6:48:04.355
8:08:46.370
9:31:48.857
00:00.000
4:43:49.508
7:24:55.187
6:15:20.108
9:44:35.267
6:00:50.275
8:55:02.520
5:55:05.262
9:28:12.910
6:54:27.685
6:22:00.343
5:52:43.623
8:29:33.870
00:00.000
6:39:38.998
5:03:57.561
00:00.000
9:31:39.012
6:10:39.991
5:48:07.869
7:44:45.816
6:33:53.803
9:57:46.130

Gun Time
00:00.000
7:30:15.886
7:23:04.559
7:49:00.140
7:05:06.309
6:48:18.720
8:09:05.894
9:32:03.608
00:00.000
4:43:51.244
7:25:30.076
6:15:21.467
9:44:42.323
6:00:51.880
8:55:08.171
5:55:06.583
9:28:28.212
6:54:42.414
6:22:06.015
5:52:49.411
8:30:15.246
00:00.000
6:39:59.589
5:03:59.568
00:00.000
9:31:56.091
6:10:56.161
5:48:17.258
7:44:56.057
6:34:01.232
9:57:59.415
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Place
OA
123
122

54
39

161
DNF
36
64
132
15
18
145
DNS
DNS
57
DNS
DNS
160
DNS
22
20
63

146
77
68

148
87
97

First Name
Lucas
Melinda
Benjamin
Brad
Devron
Sheila
Mike
Scott
Katie
Loring
Drew
Randy
Joseph
Cheyenne
Scott
Daragh
Dolores
Graham
Josh
Justin
Hayden
Jeff

Lyle
Preston
Matthew
David
John
Larry
Amber
Camarin
David

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Kaserman
Kaserman
Kast

Kaup

Kelly

King
Kirkmire

Knickerbocker

Lamansky
Lamb
Lichtenstein
Limani
Little
Lobato
Love
Maccabee
Maccabee
Mackenzie
Makepeace
Malsam
Marotz
Marquez
Martin
Martin
McClure
Mccorkle
McDevitt
Meadors
Mendiola
Metcalf
Miller

Place
Bib Masters
93 37
191 21
94 22
95 16
96
97 38
98 DNF
99 15
100
101 24
102
103 6
104 43
105
106 DNS
107 23
108 DNS
109 DNS
110
111  DNS
112
113 7
114 25
115 2
116
117
118
119 45
120 9
121
122

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
23
17
14

8
1
26
DNF

7
6
4
5
3
26

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
24
DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

72
51
42
34
8
76
DNF
32
16
56
13
16
79
DNS
DNS
44
DNS
DNS
85
DNS
19
17
48
5
80
53
51
82
31
37
7

TSI ZEEENEENEEETNTMEETNEESETNE

Chip Time
8:04:43.637
8:04:43.052
6:28:38.234
6:11:00.528
5:23:57.469
10:27:53.047
00:00.000
6:06:34.240
6:49:26.004
8:21:35.346
5:34:22.049
5:40:56.204
9:01:10.625
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:35:43.152
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:05:43.833
00:00.000
5:50:04.151
5:43:24.507
6:49:11.003
5:00:20.527
9:09:23.305
7:05:27.786
6:55:51.171
9:14:27.095
7:14:34.087
7:27:22.571
5:13:14.371

Gun Time
8:05:16.809
8:05:16.996
6:28:48.289
6:11:23.178
5:23:59.259
10:28:36.236
00:00.000
6:06:39.196
6:49:40.567
8:21:51.971
5:34:24.689
5:40:58.843
9:01:23.941
00:00.000
00:00.000
6:35:49.970
00:00.000
00:00.000
10:05:52.074
00:00.000
5:50:25.038
5:43:30.443
6:49:16.276
5:00:21.586
9:09:44.854
7:05:39.473
6:56:04.398
9:14:42.158
7:14:45.975
7:27:34.324
5:13:18.476
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Place
OA
41
50

114
35
53
26

DNS
144
157

DNS

DNF
104

DNS

34

109
74

138

113
79
75
14

107
81
73
23

102
29

137
56
82

First Name
Lindsey
Camille
Aaron
Ric
Daniel
Sarah
Raymond
Dave
Sara
Barb
Micah
Ron
Lyndon
Mali
William
Lauren
Katie
Chere
Roscoe
Johanna
Jill

Luce
Jared
Joe

Kari
Paul
Hayley
Shannon
Tamas
Pam
Patricia

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Miller
Montgomery
Moos
Moxley
Mueller
Mueller
Mullenax
Myers
Nally

Nary

Ness
Nicholl
Nolan
Noyes
Nuckoles
Oppenlander
O'Shea
Ostolasa
Oswald
Oxstrand
Pazdan
Peterson
Petrie
Pirus
Porter
Puettmann
Regan
Regan
Revoczi
Richter
Robbins

Place
Bib Masters
123
193 2
125
126 35
127
128
129 10
130 DNS
131
132 36
133
134 DNF
135 33
136
137
139 18
138 6
140 28
141 34
142
143
144 -
145
146 29
147
148
149
150
151 41
152 3
153 7

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
3
2
13
8
5
5
DNS
23

DNS
DNF
12
DNS

15

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 70+

Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

7
11
3
66
31
12
23
DNS
66
74
DNS
DNF
63
DNS
30
45
22
61
65
25
23
2
64
55
21
20
41
4
77
13
27

MTAZ TN T2

Chip Time
6:13:17.870
6:26:43.390
4:44:39.507
7:45:51.137
6:05:53.185
6:28:33.496
5:54:20.303
00:00.000
9:00:40.579
9:46:22.964
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:31:51.510
00:00.000
6:05:15.722
7:39:48.002
7:00:32.045
8:40:59.355
7:45:00.466
7:07:36.552
7:04:07.990
5:33:57.328
7:37:21.679
7:08:06.509
6:59:41.115
5:50:04.673
7:30:12.832
5:57:36.482
8:36:51.978
6:34:41.763
7:08:43.395

Gun Time
6:13:29.355
6:26:49.867
4:44:40.729
7:46:31.403
6:06:06.009
6:28:52.597
5:54:26.547
00:00.000
9:01:23.109
9:46:38.022
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:32:00.522
00:00.000
6:05:27.790
7:39:55.494
7:00:42.488
8:41:22.945
7:45:19.638
7:07:52.815
7:04:13.255
5:34:02.150
7:37:25.463
7:08:17.035
6:59:49.821
5:50:25.210
7:30:34.213
5:57:56.832
8:36:56.093
6:34:46.197
7:09:01.396
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Place
OA
110
40
136
149

DNS
134
80
116
163
143
11
101
108
106
17
28
130
DNS
129
131
155
124
33
90
DNS
133
111
13
83
86
58

First Name
Kate
Alyssa
Peggy
Shannon
Elizabeth
Erin
Amanda
Jesse
Bertha
Claire
Elton
Kimberly
Candace
Jenny
Nate
Brian
Roby
Josh
Jennifer
Maija
Lauri
Randy
Edward
Aaron
Wendy
Stacey
Kristi
Mitch
Sandra
Ellie
Jason

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Rodriguez
Rogers
Rollens
Romero
Rowell
Rush
Rynes
Salinas
Sandoval
Sechrist
Shepherd
Simmons
Smith
Staples
Steenblik
Strouf
Surabian
Swayne
Szaflik
Teppola
Thompson
Thorn
Tierney
Troia
Tucker
Varner
Vaterlaus
Vaterlaus
Walker
Wallace
Walleser

Place
Bib Masters
154
155
156 27
157 32
158
159 26
160
161
162 40
163 31
164 4
165 14
166 17
167 16
168
169 11
170
171 DNS
172 23
173
174 34
175 38
176 14
177
178 DNS
179 25
180 19
181
182 8
183
184

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
18
2
6
22
DNS
19
12
18
28
21
3
11
14
13
6
6
21
DNS
18
9
24
1
6
16
DNS
5

2
4
2
6

—_

2

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 18-29
Age 30-39

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

46
6
60
67
DNS
58
26
68
78
65
10
40
44
43
15
25
76
DNS
54
55
72
73
29
58
DNS
57
47
12
28
30
45

Chip Time
7:40:56.871
6:13:12.015
8:35:30.521
9:18:02.457
00:00.000
8:25:16.394
7:07:37.180
7:49:05.850
10:37:14.687
8:58:58.682
5:24:39.964
7:29:59.069
7:39:45.071
7:35:21.714
5:37:18.968
5:57:30.167
8:18:43.666
00:00.000
8:12:38.374
8:18:44.173
9:43:32.567
8:06:00.834
6:04:10.131
7:15:56.742
00:00.000
8:24:10.164
7:44:45.377
5:29:52.226
7:09:32.558
7:11:53.481
6:37:20.470

Gun Time
7:41:21.625
6:13:18.969
8:35:38.408
9:18:35.208
00:00.000
8:25:23.872
7:07:52.759
7:49:27.759
10:37:45.112
8:59:12.936
5:24:41.857
7:30:15.776
7:40:06.124
7:35:46.879
5:37:34.037
5:57:35.023
8:19:04.333
00:00.000
8:12:42.193
8:19:03.454
9:43:39.836
8:06:00.834
6:04:17.181
7:16:08.850
00:00.000
8:24:21.521
7:44:55.622
5:29:56.885
7:10:05.179
7:12:03.916
6:37:37.075
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Place
OA
70
44
37
48
24
1

First Name
Jennifer
Katie
Serrah
April
Michael
Keith

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Walrath
West

West
Wilbur
Wilcox
Wilson

Bib Masters

185
186
187
188
189
190

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2018

50K

List by Name - All

Place

—_

Place
Div
7

R A a N

Division

Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

10/6/2018

Place

Gender Gender

18
8
5

10

21
1

==dlin sl s i s i 0

Chip Time

6:59:13.212
6:18:52.954
6:07:30.886
6:22:48.951
5:51:43.842
4:43:26.576

Gun Time

6:59:16.443
6:19:00.495
6:07:46.760
6:22:54.151
5:51:46.277
4:43:30.878
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